Risultati per la classe 5310 - NRHA ROOKIE LEV 2 - GO F

‘ Piazz. ‘ Test.‘

1
2
3
3

223
265
207
258

Cavallo

BLU SPATTY ROOSTER
SPAT SPLIT AND JAC
SH SPOOKGOTTADIAMOND
FROZEN CENTURY

| NeLic.
8458
8962
10390
6406

Proprietario

NANTIAT MASSIMO
ROSSO MARCO UMBERTO
ZORZAN RICCARDO
SCHELLINO FRANCO

N°Ts. |
8820
4902
4606
9002

Cavaliere

NANTIAT MASSIMO
ROSSO MARCO UMBERTO
ZORZAN RICCARDO
SCHELLINO FRANCO

FISE| N°Ts.| Naz

Si

Si
Si
Si

| 8820
| 4902
| 4606 |
| 9002

71,5
68

o o o o

Risultato

0 0 0 71,5
0 0 0 68
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0



